Bus

Rail Ave Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Murcia — Malaga Maria Zambrano Murcia — Malaga Maria Zambrano
13 stops Monday 15:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:32
Murcia

Wednesday 15:32
Orihuela-Miguel Hernandez

Thursday 15:32
ELX Av

Friday 15:32
Alicante/alacant
Villena Av Saturday 15:32
Albacete-Los Llanos Sunday 15:32
Cuenca Fernando Zobel

Route info
Madrid-Puerta de Atocha Direction: Murcia

. Stops: 13

Ciudad Real

Trip Duration: 6 hour 54 min
Puertollano

o Alcald
Avila § sdeHerres

Cordoba

Castell
delaPla
Castellc
de |la Pla

Antequera-Santa Ana

Malaga Maria Zambrano

Linares

ale]

Jaén .
Cartagena

Granada

: @ OpenStreetMap contributors
k] Almaoria

Ave BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Ave-2481812922-523797225
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Ave-2481812922-523797225
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Ave-2481812922-523797225

Direction

Alicante/alacant — Malaga Maria Zambrano

10 stops

Open route schedule

Alicante/alacant

Villena Av

Albacete-Los Llanos

Cuenca Fernando Zobel

Madrid-Puerta de Atocha

Ciudad Real

Puertollano

Cordoba

Antequera-Santa Ana

Malaga Maria Zambrano

Route schedule

Alicante/alacant — Malaga Maria Zambrano

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Alicante/alacant
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 6 hour 1 min

16:35

16:35

16:35

16:35

16:35

16:35

16:35


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Ave-2481812922-523797225

Direction
Alicante/alacant — Malaga Maria Zambrano

8 stops

Open route schedule

Alicante/alacant

Villena Av

Albacete-Los Llanos

Cuenca Fernando Zobel

Madrid-Puerta de Atocha

Cordoba

Antequera-Santa Ana

Malaga Maria Zambrano

Route schedule
Alicante/alacant — Malaga Maria Zambrano

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Alicante/alacant
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 6 hour 1 min

16:35

16:35

16:35

16:35

16:35

16:35

16:35

Ave Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Madrid

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Ave-2481812922-523797225

